
 

 

 

 

 

12th September 2016  

Dear Parent/Carer, 

 

It is lovely to see the children return to school ‘full of beans’ and in their school uniform.   

We are very happy to welcome the nursery children, and I am pleased to let you know 

pupils have settled well in their new classes and routines. 

 

Can I remind you about some of our out of school activities: morning club (8 to 8.50 am), 

Fun and Fitness, Ball Skills, Golf, Circus skills, Hip-hop and after school club (3pm to 5pm). 

Please contact the school for more details. 

 

Below are some of the events coming up: 

 

Parent Consultation – 19th October 

Christmas Fair – 2nd December 

Christmas Concerts - will be performed on 7th and 8th December, due to hall capacity we 

will be selling tickets for the concerts. One concert will be adults only and the other will be 

open to adults and children. More information will follow. 

 

Don’t forget to check our school website for updates and information 

http://www.seatondelaval.northumberland.sch.uk 

 

 

Yours sincerely 

Mr O Flitcroft 

Head teacher 
 

 
SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2016/17 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
HOLIDAY OR OCCASION 

OF CLOSURE 

 
DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL 

WILL CLOSE 

 
DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL 

WILL RETURN 

October 2016 Friday 21 October 2016 Monday 31 October 2016 

Christmas/New Year 
2016/2017 

Friday 16 December 2016 Wednesday 4 January 2017 

Spring Mid-Term 2017 Friday 17 February 2017 Monday 27 February 2017 

Easter 2017 Friday 7 April 2017 Tuesday 25 April 2017 

MAY DAY MONDAY 1 MAY 2017  

Summer Mid-Term 2017 Friday 26 May 2017 Monday 5 June 2017 

Summer 2017 Friday 21 July 2017 Tuesday 5 September 2017 

http://www.seatondelaval.northumberland.sch.uk/

